
 

Pre-Bid Mee�ng Atendance 
for 

Bid: Annex UPS Replacement 
4/9/24 at 2PM 

 
 
 

Stephen Shepper  PCCA  sshepper@paconven�on.com   
Dominique Bonds  PCCA  dbonds@paconven�on.com   
Lisa Dobber�n  PCCA  ldobber�n@paconven�on.com    
Rod Messenger Carr & Duff rmessenger@carrduff.com  
Ronnie Peden Carr & Duff rpeden@carrduff.com  
Tyler Stokes  IJB Electric tstokes@ijbelectric.com  
Scot Sheldon H. B. Frazer Co. ssheldon@hbfrazer.com  
Jared Stafford Lex Electric Co. jarstafford@lexelectriccompany.com  
Gerald Rothstein Eagle Industrial Electric, Inc. geraldr@eagleielectric.com 
Tanner Timmons ORE Power ? 
? Graybar Phone: 215-651-3270 
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